14
14
Low Voltage Products & Systems 14.35
ABB Inc. • 888-385-1221 • www.abb-control.com 1SXU 400 008 C0201 (LV 008)
System pro M compact
Miniature Circuit Breakers
S500 Series
Description

VDE 0641 IEC 947-2C
S500
600Y/277 VAC
S501-C16
S502-C6
S503-C10
Discount schedule CB10
Delivery Class
A - Standard item, stock to 2 weeks lead time
B - Stock to 4 weeks lead time
C - 6 to 8 week lead time
 Rated  Catalog List Delivery Weight
 current number price class (oz.) 1 pc
1 pole
 6 S501-B6 $  168
 10 S501-B10 168
 13 S501-B13 168
 16 S501-B16 168
 20 S501-B20 168 B 8.90
 25 S501-B25 168
 32 S501-B32 168
 40 S501-B40 168
 50 S501-B50 186
 63 S501-B63 202
2 pole
 6 S502-B6 328
 10 S502-B10 328
 13 S502-B13 328
 16 S502-B16 328
 20 S502-B20 328 B 17.85
 25 S502-B25 328
 32 S502-B32 328
 40 S502-B40 328
 50 S502-B50 362
 63 S502-B63 392
3 pole
 6 S503-B6 478
 10 S503-B10 478
 13 S503-B13 478
 16 S503-B16 478
 20 S503-B20 478 B 25.36
 25 S503-B25 478
 32 S503-B32 478
 40 S503-B40 478
 50 S503-B50 526
 63 S503-B63 574
 Rated  Catalog List Delivery Weight
 current number price class (oz.) 1 pc
1 pole
 6 S501-C6 $  168
 10 S501-C10 168
 13 S501-C13 168
 16 S501-C16 168
 20 S501-C20 168 B 8.90
 25 S501-C25 168
 32 S501-C32 168
 40 S501-C40 168
 50 S501-C50 184
 63 S501-C63 202
2  pole
 6 S502-C6 328
 10 S502-C10 328
 13 S502-C13 328
 16 S502-C16 328
 20 S502-C20 328 B 17.85
 25 S502-C25 328
 32 S502-C32 328
 40 S502-C40 328
 50 S502-C50 362
 63 S502-C63 392
3 pole
 6 S503-C6 478
 10 S503-C10 478
 13 S503-C13 478
 16 S503-C16 478
 20 S503-C20 478 B 25.36
 25 S503-C25 478
 32 S503-C32 478
 40 S503-C40 478
 50 S503-C50 526
 63 S503-C63 574
 Rated  Catalog List Delivery Wgt. oz.
 current number price class (1 Pc.)
1 pole
 13 S501-D13 $  190
 16 S501-D16 190
 20 S501-D20 190
 25 S501-D25 190 B 8.90
 32 S501-D32 190
 40 S501-D40 190
 50 S501-D50 210
 63 S501-D63 226
2 pole
 13 S502-D13 372
 16 S502-D16 372
 20 S502-D20 372
 25 S502-D25 372 B 17.85
 32 S502-D32 372
 40 S502-D40 372
 50 S502-D50 408
 63 S502-D63 442
3 pole
 13 S503-D13 544
 16 S503-D16 544
 20 S503-D20 544
 25 S503-D25 544 B 25.36
 32 S503-D32 544
 40 S503-D40 544
 50 S503-D50 600
 63 S503-D63 646
UL 1077 CSA C22.2
VDE 0641 IEC 947-1D
14
14

5
AC
DC
K
se
co
nd
s
multiple of rated current
128
UL 1077 CSA C22.2
VDE 0641 IEC-898K
 Rated  Catalog List Delivery Wgt. oz.
 current number price class (1 Pc.)
1 pole
 0.1 – 0.15 S501-K0.15 $  182
 0.14 – 0.21 S501-K0.21 182
 0.2 – 0.3 S501-K0.3 182
 0.28 – 0.42 S501-K0.42 182
 0.38 – 0.58 S501-K0.58 182
 0.53 – 0.8 S501-K0.8 182
 0.73 – 1.1 S501-K1.1 182
 1 – 1.5 S501-K1.5 182
 1.4 – 2.1 S501-K2.1 182
 2 – 3 S501-K3 182
 2.8 – 4.2 S501-K4.2 182 B 8.90
 3.8 – 5.8 S501-K5.8 182
 5.3 – 8 S501-K8 182
 7.3 – 11 S501-K11 182
 10 – 15 S501-K15 182
 14 – 20 S501-K20 182
 18 – 26 S501-K26 182
 23 – 32 S501-K32 202
 29 – 37 S501-K37 202
 34 – 41 S501-K41 226
 38 – 45 S501-K45 226
2 pole
 0.1 – 0.15 S502-K0.15  356
 0.14 – 0.21 S502-K0.21 356
 0.2 – 0.3 S502-K0.3 356
 0.28 – 0.42 S502-K0.42 356
 0.38 – 0.58 S502-K0.58 356
 0.53 – 0.8 S502-K0.8 356
 0.73 – 1.1 S502-K1.1 356
 1 – 1.5 S502-K1.5 356
 1.4 – 2.1 S502-K2.1 356
 2 – 3 S502-K3 356 B 17.85
 2.8 – 4.2 S502-K4.2 356
 3.8 – 5.8 S502-K5.8 356
 5.3 – 8 S502-K8 356
 7.3 – 11 S502-K11 356
 10 – 15 S502-K15 356
 14 – 20 S502-K20 356
 18 – 26 S502-K26 356
 23 – 32 S502-K32 392
 29 – 37 S502-K37 392
 34 – 41 S502-K41 442
 38 – 45 S502-K45 442
3 pole
 0.1 – 0.15 S503-K0.15  518
 0.14 – 0.21 S503-K0.21 518
 0.2 – 0.3 S503-K0.3 518
 0.28 – 0.42 S503-K0.42 518
 0.38 – 0.58 S503-K0.58 518
 0.53 – 0.8 S503-K0.8 518
 0.73 – 1.1 S503-K1.1 518
 1 – 1.5 S503-K1.5 518
 1.4 – 2.1 S503-K2.1 518
 2 – 3 S503-K3 518 B 25.36
 2.8 – 4.2 S503-K4.2 518
 3.8 – 5.8 S503-K5.8 518
 5.3 – 8 S503-K8 518
 7.3 – 11 S503-K11 518
 10 – 15 S503-K15 518
 14 – 20 S503-K20 518
 18 – 26 S503-K26 518
 23 – 32 S503-K32 574
 29 – 37 S503-K37 574
 34 – 41 S503-K41 644
 38 – 45 S503-K45 828
S500
600Y/277 VAC
S501-D20
S502-D13

7
se
co
nd
s
multiple of rated current
 Rated  Catalog List Delivery Weight
 current number price class (oz.) 1 pc
S500UC
600Y/277 VAC
600 VDC
 Rated  Catalog List Delivery Weight
 current number price class (oz.) 1 pc
1 pole
 6 S501UC-B6 $  226
 10 S501UC-B10 226
 13 S501UC-B13 226
 16 S501UC-B16 226
 20 S501UC-B20 226 C 8.90
 25 S501UC-B25 226
 32 S501UC-B32 226
 40 S501UC-B40 226
 50 S501UC-B50 258
 63 S501UC-B63 292
2 pole
 6 S502UC-B6 442
 10 S502UC-B10 442
 13 S502UC-B13 442
 16 S502UC-B16 442
 20 S502UC-B20 442 C 17.85
 25 S502UC-B25 442
 32 S502UC-B32 442
 40 S502UC-B40 442
 50 S502UC-B50 502
 63 S502UC-B63 568
UL 1077 CSA C22.2
VDE 0660B
S502UC-B16
Discount schedule CB10
S501UC-B40
S503UC-B50
3 pole
 6 S503UC-B6 $  646
 10 S503UC-B10 646
 13 S503UC-B13 646
 16 S503UC-B16 646
 20 S503UC-B20 646 C 25.36
 25 S503UC-B25 646
 32 S503UC-B32 646
 40 S503UC-B40 646
 50 S503UC-B50 734
 63 S503UC-B63 832
4 pole
 6 S504UC-B6 908
 10 S504UC-B10 908
 13 S504UC-B13 908
 16 S504UC-B16 908
 20 S504UC-B20 908 C 35.75
 25 S504UC-B25 908
 32 S504UC-B32 908
 40 S504UC-B40 908
 50 S504UC-B50 1030
 63 S504UC-B63 1164
Delivery Class
A - Standard item, stock to 2 weeks lead time
B - Stock to 4 weeks lead time
C - 6 to 8 week lead time

s
multiple of rated current
S500 UC
600Y/277 VAC
600 VDC
S501UC-K0.15
S502UC-K0.15
Discount schedule CB10
UL 1077 CSA C22.2
VDE 0660K
S503UC-K0.15
S504UC-K0.15
 Rated  Catalog List Delivery Weight
 current number price class (oz.) 1 pc
3 pole
 0.1 – 0.15 S503UC-K0.15 $  712
 0.14 – 0.21 S503UC-K0.21 712
 0.2 – 0.3 S503UC-K0.3 712
 0.28 – 0.42 S503UC-K0.42 712
 0.38 – 0.58 S503UC-K0.58 712
 0.53 – 0.8 S503UC-K0.8 712
 0.73 – 1.1 S503UC-K1.1 712
 1 – 1.5 S503UC-K1.5 712
 1.4 – 2.1 S503UC-K2.1 712
 2 – 3 S503UC-K3 712
 2.8 – 4.2 S503UC-K4.2 712 C 25.36
 3.8 – 5.8 S503UC-K5.8 712
 5.3 – 8 S503UC-K8 712
 7.3 – 11 S503UC-K11 712
 10 – 15 S503UC-K15 712
 14 – 20 S503UC-K20 712
 18 – 26 S503UC-K26 712
 23 – 32 S503UC-K32 814
 29 – 37 S503UC-K37 814
 34 – 41 S503UC-K41 910
 38 – 45 S503UC-K45 910
4 pole
 0.1 – 0.15 S504UC-K0.15 996
 0.14 – 0.21 S504UC-K0.21 996
 0.2 – 0.3 S504UC-K0.3 996
 0.28 – 0.42 S504UC-K0.42 996
 0.38 – 0.58 S504UC-K0.58 996
 0.53 – 0.8 S504UC-K0.8 996
 0.73 – 1.1 S504UC-K1.1 996
 1 – 1.5 S504UC-K1.5 996
 1.4 – 2.1 S504UC-K2.1 996
 2 – 3 S504UC-K3 996 C 35.75
 2.8 – 4.2 S504UC-K4.2 996
 3.8 – 5.8 S504UC-K5.8 996
 5.3 – 8 S504UC-K8 996
 7.3 – 11 S504UC-K11 996
 10 – 15 S504UC-K15 996
 14 – 20 S504UC-K20 996
 18 – 26 S504UC-K26 996
 23 – 32 S504UC-K32 1142
 29 – 37 S504UC-K37 1142
 34 – 41 S504UC-K41 1276
 38 – 45 S504UC-K45 1276
 Rated  Catalog List Delivery Weight
 current number price class (oz.) 1 pc
1 pole
 0.1 – 0.15 S501UC-K0.15 $  250
 0.14 – 0.21 S501UC-K0.21 250
 0.2 – 0.3 S501UC-K0.3 250
 0.28 – 0.42 S501UC-K0.42 250
 0.38 – 0.58 S501UC-K0.58 250
 0.53 – 0.8 S501UC-K0.8 250
 0.73 – 1.1 S501UC-K1.1 250
 1 – 1.5 S501UC-K1.5 250
 1.4 – 2.1 S501UC-K2.1 250
 2 – 3 S501UC-K3 250
 2.8 – 4.2 S501UC-K4.2 250 C 8.90
 3.8 – 5.8 S501UC-K5.8 250
 5.3 – 8 S501UC-K8 250
 7.3 – 11 S501UC-K11 250
 10 – 15 S501UC-K15 250
 14 – 20 S501UC-K20 250
 18 – 26 S501UC-K26 250
 23 – 32 S501UC-K32 286
 29 – 37 S501UC-K37 286
 34 – 41 S501UC-K41 320
 38 – 45 S501UC-K45 320
2 pole
 0.1 – 0.15 S502UC-K0.15 488
 0.14 – 0.21 S502UC-K0.21 488
 0.2 – 0.3 S502UC-K0.3 488
 0.28 – 0.42 S502UC-K0.42 488
 0.38 – 0.58 S502UC-K0.58 488
 0.53 – 0.8 S502UC-K0.8 488
 0.73 – 1.1 S502UC-K1.1 488
 1 – 1.5 S502UC-K1.5 488
 1.4 – 2.1 S502UC-K2.1 488 C 17.85
 2 – 3 S502UC-K3 488
 2.8 – 4.2 S502UC-K4.2 488
 3.8 – 5.8 S502UC-K5.8 488
 5.3 – 8 S502UC-K8 488
 7.3 – 11 S502UC-K11 488
 10 – 15 S502UC-K15 488
 14 – 20 S502UC-K20 488
 18 – 26 S502UC-K26 488
 23 – 32 S502UC-K32 558
 29 – 37 S502UC-K37 558
 34 – 41 S502UC-K41 622
 38 – 45 S502UC-K45 622
Delivery Class
A - Standard item, stock to 2 weeks lead time
B - Stock to 4 weeks lead time
C - 6 to 8 week lead time